
C I T Y  O F  L A  V I S T A .  N E B R A S K A  
C O M B I N E D  S T A T E M E N T  O F  R E V E N U E S .  E X P E N D I T U R E S  

A N D  C H A N G E S  I N  F U N D  B A L A N C E - A L L  G O V E R N M E N T A L  F U N D  T Y P E S  
F o r  ( b e  n i n e  m o n t h s  e n d e d  J u n e  3 0 , 2 0 1 3  

7 5 %  o f  I h e  F i sca l  Y e a r  

G e n e r a l  F u nd   D e b t  S e r v i c e  F u nd   C a p i t a l  F u n d  

R n r l « f t  M T D  Y T D  O v e r (  u n d e r )  % o f  b u d g e t  M T D  Y T D  O v c r ( u n d e r )  M T D  Y T D  O v e r ( u n d c r )  

( 1 2  m o n t h )  A c t u a l  A c t u a l  R u d o e t  U s e d  B u d o e t  A c t u a l  A c t u a l  B u d « e t  B u d g e t  A c t u a l  A c t u a l  B u d g e t  

R E V E N U E S  

Proper ty  T a x e s  $ 5 , 5 9 5 , 8 3 6  S 76,761 S 3 , 0 5 5 , 5 6 2  $ (2 ,540 ,273)  5 5 %  S 6 3 7 , 3 2 5  S 5 , 9 3 6  $ 3 5 9 , 3 3 5  $ ( 2 7 7 , 9 9 0 )  S S S . S 

Sa les  a n d  u s e  t a x e s  2 , 0 3 3 , 9 8 2  2 6 9 , 5 4 7  3 , 1 7 4 , 1 0 5  1 , 1 4 0 , 1 2 3  1 5 6 %  1 ,016 ,991  1 3 4 , 7 7 4  1 4 8 7 , 0 5 1  5 7 0 , 0 6 0  - - - -

Payments  in  Lieu  o f  t a x e s  1 8 5 , 0 0 0  - 2 1 0 , 2 7 3  2 5 , 2 7 3  1 1 4 %  - - 2 5 , 7 4 8  2 5 , 7 4 8  - - - -
State  r e v e n u e  1 , 0 7 3 3 0 0  1 0 4 , 1 6 6  9 8 6 , 0 5 7  ( 8 7 , 2 4 3 )  9 2 %  - - - - -

O c c u p a t i o n  a n d  f ranchise  t a x e s  7 5 0 , 0 0 0  1 3 , 4 7 7  6 4 3 , 1 6 0  ( 1 0 6 , 8 4 0 )  8 6 %  - - - -

Hotel  O c c u p a t i o n  T a x  6 8 4 , 6 8 2  7 3 , 3 2 5  5 2 1 , 9 7 4  ( 1 6 2 , 7 0 8 )  7 6 %  

Licenses  a n d  p e r m i t s  4 1 8 , 7 5 0  4 4 , 6 3 9  3 5 2 , 3 5 9  ( 6 6 , 3 9 1 )  8 4 %  - - • - - -

Interest  i n c o m e  1 0 , 0 0 0  1 .455  1 0 , 7 4 2  7 4 2  1 0 7 %  2 0 , 0 0 0  4 4 7  4 , 2 3 8  ( 1 5 , 7 6 2 )  - - -

Recreat ion fees  1 2 4 , 0 0 0  1 8 , 1 9 9  1 0 4 , 4 4 8  ( 1 9 , 5 5 3 )  8 4 %  - - - - -

Specia l  Se rv ices  2 4 , 5 9 0  1 ,924  17 ,321  ( 7 , 2 6 9 )  7 0 %  - - - • 

G r a m  i n c o m e  1 7 9 , 6 6 5  8 , 7 4 5  3 0 0 , 0 1 5  120 ,350  1 6 7 %  - - 5 4 7 , 8 6 0  - - ( 5 4 7 , 8 6 0 )  

8 0 1 , 3 4 8  1 ,182 ,019  1 ,404 ,192  6 0 2 , 8 4 4  1 7 5 %  9 9 3 , 4 5 0  7 6 , 0 9 3  (917 ,3571  170 ,807  3 , 2 4 3  5 8 4 , 7 7 3  4 1 3 , 9 6 6  

T o t a l  R e v e n u e s  1 1 , 8 8 1 , 1 5 3  1 . 7 9 4 4 5 7  1 0 , 7 8 0 , 2 0 8  ( 1 . 1 0 0 . 9 4 4 )  9 1 %  2 .667 ,766  1 4 1 , 1 5 7  2 , 0 5 2 , 4 6 5  ( 6 1 5 , 3 0 1 )  7 1 8 , 6 6 7  3 , 2 4 3  5 8 4 , 7 7 3  ( 1 3 3 , 8 9 4 )  

E X P E N D I T U R E S  
C u r r e n t :  

M a y o r  a n d  C o u n c i l  
B o a r d s  & C o m m i s s i o n s  
Publ ic  Bui ld ings  & G r o u n d s  
Adminis t ra t ion  
Pol ice  a n d  A n i m a l  Con t ro l  

F i re  
C o m m u n i t y  D e v e l o p m e n t  
Publ ic  W o r k s  
Recrea t ion  
L ibra ry  
H u m a n  R e s o u r c e s  
Specia l  Serv ices  & Tr i -Ci ty  B u s  

Capi ta l  ou t l ay  
D e b t  service:  ( W a r r a n t s )  

Pr incipal  

1 7 6 , 7 0 6  
1 2 , 3 5 0  

5 6 2 . 4 8 7  
8 3 6 , 7 7 7  

3 , 9 8 9 , 1 3 8  
5 6 7 , 2 1 9  
6 7 3 , 7 2 2  

3 , 2 0 4 , 8 4 3  
6 5 9 . 4 8 8  
6 7 9 , 0 9 3  
4 5 4 , 6 1 1  

9 3 , 6 8 4  
2 1 5 3 0 0  

7 , 1 5 4  
1 , 1 0 2  

3 8 , 1 2 3  
7 5 , 6 7 6  

3 6 3 , 2 9 5  
4 1 , 2 9 9  
4 5 , 3 2 2  

2 5 9 , 9 6 6  
6 4 , 6 0 6  
5 3 , 4 9 3  

6 , 9 9 0  
6 , 6 7 4  

8 6 , 2 7 0  

6 4 , 4 8 6  
5 , 1 3 1  

3 2 1 , 4 1 2  
6 0 4 , 6 4 5  

2 , 8 3 7 , 0 8 0  

3 2 4 , 2 6 1  

3 9 3 , 7 3 8  
2 , 0 9 1 , 4 0 6  

3 8 4 , 7 5 3  
4 5 5 , 7 2 4  
3 9 4 , 8 2 8  

4 9 , 9 7 0  
1 6 1 , 5 0 1  

(112 ,220 )  
( 7 , 2 1 9 )  

( 2 4 1 , 0 7 5 )  
( 2 3 2 , 1 3 2 )  

( 1 , 1 5 2 , 0 5 8 )  
( 2 4 2 , 9 5 8 )  
( 2 7 9 , 9 8 4 )  

( 1 , 1 1 3 , 4 3 7 )  
( 2 7 4 . 7 3 5 )  
( 2 2 3 , 3 6 9 )  

( 5 9 , 7 8 3 )  
(43 ,714 )  
(53 ,999 )  

3 6 %  
4 2 %  
5 7 %  
7 2 %  
7 1 %  

5 7 %  

5 8 %  
6 5 %  
5 8 %  
6 7 %  
8 7 %  
5 3 %  
7 5 %  

9 0 , 0 0 0  

2 , 5 6 5 , 0 0 0  
8 0 3 , 3 0 7  

3 4  

1 9 6 , 4 2 5  

9 , 2 6 2  

2 , 5 4 0 , 1 7 4  
7 6 3 . 8 7 3  

( 8 0 , 7 3 8 )  

( 2 4 , 8 2 6 )  
( 3 9 . 4 3 4 )  

1 .981 ,084  3 , 2 4 3  5 8 4 , 7 7 3  ( 1 3 9 6 3 1 1 )  

T o t a l  E x p e n d i t u r e s  

E X C E S S  O F  R E V E N U E S  O V E R  ( U N D E R )  
E X P E N D I T U R E S  

1 ,049 ,971  8 , 0 8 8 , 9 3 6  ( 4 . 0 3 6 . 6 8 2 )  6 7 %  3 , 4 5 8 , 3 0 7  1 9 6 . 4 5 9  3 3 1 3 3 0 9  ( 1 4 4 . 9 9 8 )  1 ,981 ,084  3 , 2 4 3  5 8 4 , 7 7 3  ( 1 3 9 6 3 1 1 )  T o t a l  E x p e n d i t u r e s  

E X C E S S  O F  R E V E N U E S  O V E R  ( U N D E R )  
E X P E N D I T U R E S  ( 2 4 4 , 4 6 5 )  7 4 4 , 2 8 7  2 , 6 9 1 , 2 7 3  ( 2 , 9 3 5 , 7 3 8 )  - 1 1 0 1 %  (790 ,541 )  ( 5 5 , 3 0 3 )  ( 1 , 2 6 0 , 8 4 5 )  4 7 0 , 3 0 4  ( 1 , 2 6 2 , 4 1 7 )  - - (1 ,262 ,417)  

O T H E R  F I N A N C I N G  S O U R C E S  ( U S E S )  

O p e r a t i n g  t ransfers  in  ( ou t )  
Bond/ reg i s te red  w a r r a n t  p r o c e e d s  

T o t a l  o t h e r  F i n a n c i n g  S o u r c e s  ( U s e s )  

E X C E S S  O F  R E V E N U E S  A N D  O T H E R  F I N A N C I N G  
S O U R C E S  O V E R  ( U N D E R )  E X P E N D I T U R E S  
A N D  O T H E R  F I N A N C I N G  U S E S  

( 1 , 2 3 7 , 6 3 0 )  1 ,237 ,630  - ( 1 0 9 , 3 6 9 )  - - 1 0 9 3 6 9  1 ,262 ,417  • - ( 1 , 2 6 2 , 4 1 7 )  
O p e r a t i n g  t ransfers  in  ( ou t )  
Bond/ reg i s te red  w a r r a n t  p r o c e e d s  

T o t a l  o t h e r  F i n a n c i n g  S o u r c e s  ( U s e s )  

E X C E S S  O F  R E V E N U E S  A N D  O T H E R  F I N A N C I N G  
S O U R C E S  O V E R  ( U N D E R )  E X P E N D I T U R E S  
A N D  O T H E R  F I N A N C I N G  U S E S  

. 1 .237 .630  . (109 -369 )  - - 1 0 9 , 3 6 9  1 ,262 ,417  - - (1 .262 .417)  

O p e r a t i n g  t ransfers  in  ( ou t )  
Bond/ reg i s te red  w a r r a n t  p r o c e e d s  

T o t a l  o t h e r  F i n a n c i n g  S o u r c e s  ( U s e s )  

E X C E S S  O F  R E V E N U E S  A N D  O T H E R  F I N A N C I N G  
S O U R C E S  O V E R  ( U N D E R )  E X P E N D I T U R E S  
A N D  O T H E R  F I N A N C I N G  U S E S  S ( 1 , 4 8 2 , 0 9 5 )  S 7 4 4 , 2 8 7  S 2 , 6 9 1 , 2 7 3  S ( 4 , 1 7 3 , 3 6 8 )  S (899 ,910)  S (55 ,303)  $ (1 ,260 ,845)  S 3 6 0 , 9 3 5  S - S S S . 

F U N D  B A L A N C E ,  b e g i n n i n g  o f  t h e  y e a r  

F U N D  B A L A N C E S ,  E N D  O F  P E R I O D  

5 . 1 6 2 , 7 8 6  6 6 0 . 5 1 8  
F U N D  B A L A N C E ,  b e g i n n i n g  o f  t h e  y e a r  

F U N D  B A L A N C E S ,  E N D  O F  P E R I O D  $ 8 , 0 8 3 . 7 5 8  S 3 , 9 0 1 , 9 4 1  $ 6 6 0 , 5 1 8  



CITY O F  LA VISTA 
COMBINED STATEMENT O F  REVENUES.  EXPENDITURES 
A N D  CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE-PROPRIETARY F U N D S  

BUDGET A N D  A C T U A L  
For the nine months ended June  30,  2013 

75% o f  the Fiscal Year 

Sewer Fund Golf  Course Fund 

Budget 
M T D  

Actual 
Y T D  

Actual 
REVENUES 

Over  
(Under) 
Budget 

% o f  Budget 
Used Budget 

M T D  
Actual 

Y T D  
Actual 

% o f  Budget 
Used 

U s e r  f e e s  
Se rv i ce  c h a r g e  a n d  h o o k - u p  f e e s  
M e r c h a n d i s e  s a l e s  
G r a n t  
M i s c e l l a n e o u s  

Total Revenues 

$ 2,395,988 $ 
125,000 

200 
2,521,188 

175,162 
4,400 

3 1  
179,593 

1,755,228 
138,549 

24,082 
798 

1,918,657 

(640,760) 
13,549 

24,082 
5 9 8  

(602,531) 

7 3 %  
111% 

n/a 
3 9 9 %  

7 6 %  

183,000 

34,400 

300 
217,700 

28,711 

6 3 7 8  

3 3  
35,122 

104,311 

19,305 

168 
123,784 

(78,689) 

(15,095) 

(93,783) 

5 7 %  

5 6 %  

5 6 %  
5 7 %  

EXPENDITURES 

Genera l  A d m i n i s t r a t i v e  
C o s t  o f  m e r c h a n d i s e  so ld  
M a i n t e n a n c e  
P roduc t ion  a n d  d i s t r ibu t ion  
Capi ta l  O u t l a y  
D e b t  Se rv i ce :  
P r inc ipa l  
In teres t  

Total Expenditures 

489,982 

2,088,906 

40,000 

2 , 6 1 8 , 8 8 8  

43,765 

60,828 

36,000 

140,592 

345,243 

926,285 

36,000 

1,307,527 

(144,739) 

(1,162,621) 

(4,000) 

(1,311,361) 

7 0 %  

4 4 %  

9 0 %  

5 0 %  

29,704 
163,461 
148,840 

14,000 

120,000 
10,083 

486,088 

3,489 
13,594 
18,264 

35,347 

19,325 
115,804 

95,025 

120,000 
6,676 

356,830 

(10,379) 
(47,657) 
(53,815) 
(14,000) 

(3,407) 
(129,258) 

6 5 %  
7 1 %  
6 4 %  

0 %  

100% 
6 6 %  
7 3 %  

OPERATING INCOME (LOSS)  (97,700) 39,000 611,129 (708,829) (268,388) (225) (233,046) 35,474 

NON-OPERATING REVENUE (EXPENSE) 
Interes t  i n c o m e  

I N C O M E  (LOSS) B E F O R E  
OPERATING TRANSFERS 

O T H E R  FINANCING SOURCES (USES) 
O p e r a t i n g  t r ans fe r s  in ( o u t )  

N E T  INCOME (LOSS)  

N E T  ASSETS, Beginning o f  the year  

5,000 
5,000 

(92,700) 

$ (92,700) $ 

720 
720 

39,720 

2,204 
2,204 

6 1 3 3 3 3  

39,720 $ 613,333 

5,719,344 

(2,796) 
(2,796) 

(706,033) 

(706,033) 

4 4 %  
4 4 %  

2 5  
2 5  

(268,363) 

265,000 

S (3,363) $ 

(220) 

81 
81 

(232,965) 

357,613 

56  
56  

35,398 

(265,000) 

(220) $ (232,965) S 229,602 

3 2 6 %  
3 2 6 %  

0% 

N E T  ASSETS,  End o f  the year $  6,332,677 $ 124,648 


